No. 11B: Monetary Survey

(Rs. crore)
Outstanding as on
Item Mar. 31, Mar.31, Jun.l, Jdun.15 Jun.29, Mar. 31, Jun.14, Jun.28,
2000 2001 2001 2001 2001 2002 2002 2002
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Monetary Aggregates
M (C.I+C.I1.1+C 1) 3,40,803 3,79,160 3,93,371 3,94,886 3,97,454 4,24,931 4,45,313 4,41,742
NM, (M1+C.11.2.1) 6,67,672 7,559,693 7,94,832 7,997,435 8,01,762 8,71,623 9,31,739 9,30,232
NMs(NM; +C.11.2.2+C.IV = 10,69,913 12,27,356 12,87,763 12,91,654 12,98,142 14,20,608 15,28,714 15,29,882
SI+S.I1+S.111-S.1V-SV)
Components
C. Currency withthe  1,89,096 2,09,476 2,26,288 2,29,134 2,22,196 2,41,222 2,61,788 2,55,440
Public
C.l Aggregate 8,75,049 10,11,684 10,57,093 10,57,111 10,69,976 11,73,508 12,62,101 12,68,597
Deposits of
Residents
(C.I1.1+C.11.2)
Cll.a Demand Deposits 1,48,673 1,66,054 1,64,956 1,62,558 1,71,514 1,80,860 1,81,154 1,83,064
C.ll.2 Time Deposits of 7,26,376  8,45,629 8,92,137 8,94,554 8,98,462 9,92,648 10,80,947 10,85,533
Residents
(C.11.2.1+C.11.2.2)
C.Il1.21  Short-term Time 3,26,869 3,80,533 4,01,462 4,02,549 4,04,308 4,46,691 4,86,426 4,88,490
Deposits
C.11.2.1.1 Certificates of 1,283 1,012 957 986 931 1,588 1,375 1,378
Deposits (CDs)
C.I1.22 Long-term Time 3,99,507 4,65,096 4,90,675 4,92,004 4,94,154 545956 5,94,521 5,97,043
Deposits
C.lI Other * ' Deposits 3,034 3,630 2,127 3,194 3,744 2,850 2,371 3,238
with RBI
Clv Call/Term
Funding from
Financial
I nstitutions 2,734 2,566 2,256 2,215 2,225 3,029 2,454 2,606
Sour ces
S Domestic Credit 11,36,409 13,14,347 13,52,165 13,63,166 13,65,951 14,85,929 15,94,915 15,98,541
(S.1.1+S1.2)
SI1.1 Net Bank Credit to 441,209 5,12,164 5,46,800 5,53,381 5,53,303 5,88,914 6,37,296 6,34,144
the Government
(S.1.1.1+S.1.1.2)
SI1.11 Net RBI credit to 1,48,264 1,53,877 1,60,080 1,72,171 1,69,619 152,178 1,66,991 1,47,966
the Government
Sl1.1.2 Credit to the 2,92,945 358,287 3,86,721 3,81,209 3,83,685 4,36,736 4,70,305 4,86,178
Government by
the Banking
System
Sl1.2 Bank Credit to the 6,95,200 8,02,183 8,05,365 8,09,786 8,12,647 8,97,016 9,57,619 9,64,397
Commercial Sector
(S.1.2.1+S..2.2)
Sl1.21 RBI Credit to the 21,154 19,887 13,690 16,504 16,002 12,429 8,317 8,574
Commercial Sector
Sl1.22 Credit to the 6,74,046  7,82,297 791,676 7,93,282 7,96,646 8,84,587 9,49,302 9,55,823

Commercial Sector



Sl1.221

Sl

S

Sl

SI.2

SIv
SV

by

the Banking
System

Other Investments
(Non-SLR
Securities)
Government’s
Currency
Liabilities

to the Public

Net Foreign
Exchange Assets
of

the Banking
Sector
(S.I11.1+S111.2)
Net Foreign
Exchange Assets of
the RBI

Net Foreign
Currency Assets of
the Banking
System

Capital Account
Other items (net)

1,03,052

4,578

1,42,396

1,65,880

-23,484

1,35,417
78,053

1,19,046 1,18,101

5,354 5,488

1,61,246 1,71,093
1,97,175 2,01,847

-35,929 -30,755

1,54,243
99,348

1,57,251
83,732

1,20,470

5,488

1,70,294

2,02,811

-32,518

1,57,597
89,698

1,21,186 1,28,903

5,565 6,366

1,73,386 2,25,683

2,04,362 2,63,969

-30,977 -38,286

1,59,982 1,84,327
86,778 1,13,044

1,35,971

6,456

2,42,541

2,77,079

-34,538

2,00,830
1,14,368

1,35,551

6,456

2,47,662

2,83,248

-35,586

2,10,731
1,12,045

Notes: 1. Dataare provisional.
2. Monetary aggregates as at end-March incorporate data oni) scheduled commercial banks as on the last reporting Friday
and ii) the Reserve Bank of India pertaining to the last working day of the fiscal year.
Also see‘Noteson Tables'.



